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1.5 Ton Manual High Lift Pallet Jack
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Short Description

Brand:
Product Code: 45356
Availability: In Stock
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Capacity: 1500Kg Nylon wheel type

Description
Capacity: 1500K g
Nylon wheel type

Specifications
Capacity:

Lift Height:

Lowered Height:
Overall Length:

Overall Width:

Overall Height:

Fork Length:

Fork Width:

Size of Steering Wheel:
Size of Load Roller (Double
Wheel):

Whesl Type:

1500 Kg

800mm

85mm

1700mm

680mm

1200mm

1150mm

160mm

180mm x 50mm

70mm wide x 80mm diameter

Nylon
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